Giovanissimi Provinciali U15 2025/2026 (Lombardia) - Monza Brianza - Girone C

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
20/09/2025
GIORNATA 2
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
27/09/2025
GIORNATA 3
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
GIORNATA 4
11/10/2025

11/10/2025

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese

Polisportiva CGB

Liscate Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

Lissone

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

Football Club Cernusco

Atletico A. T.

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Gessate

Colnago

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese

Polisportiva CGB

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Football Club Cernusco

Gessate

Lissone

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Atletico A. T.

Ornago

Cassina Calcio

Olimpic Trezzanese

Polisportiva CGB

Nuova Frontiera

Cambiaghese

Leon

Colnago

Liscate Calcio

Cambiaghese

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Football Club Cernusco

Lissone

Ornago

Cassina Calcio

Atletico A. T.

Olimpic Trezzanese

Leon
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11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

11/10/2025

GIORNATA 5

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

GIORNATA 6

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

25/10/2025

GIORNATA 7

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025
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Lissone

Cassina Calcio

Football Club Cernusco

Atletico A. T.

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Ornago

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese

Polisportiva CGB

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Lissone

Football Club Cernusco

Olimpic Trezzanese

Atletico A. T.

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

Leon

Polisportiva CGB

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Liscate Calcio

Gessate

Polisportiva CGB

Ornago

Nuova Frontiera

Cassina Calcio

Football Club Cernusco

Cambiaghese

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Colnago

Atletico A. T.

Lissone

Polisportiva CGB

Nuova Frontiera

Cassina Calcio

Liscate Calcio

Leon

Gessate

Ornago

Atletico A. T.

Lissone

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Olimpic Trezzanese

BMS Tritium Next Gen
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02/11/2025

GIORNATA 8

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

08/11/2025

GIORNATA 9

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

GIORNATA 10

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

22/11/2025

GIORNATA 11

29/11/2025

29/11/2025
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Nuova Frontiera

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Lissone

Football Club Cernusco

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

Atletico A. T.

Polisportiva CGB

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Football Club Cernusco

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Polisportiva CGB

Lissone

Cassina Calcio

Football Club Cernusco

Liscate Calcio

Ornago

Gessate

Cassina Calcio

Polisportiva CGB

Nuova Frontiera

Atletico A. T.

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Football Club Cernusco

Lissone

Olimpic Trezzanese

Leon

Cambiaghese

Colnago

Cassina Calcio

Atletico A. T.

Lissone

Liscate Calcio

Ornago

Gessate

Nuova Frontiera

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Cambiaghese
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29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

29/11/2025

GIORNATA 12

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

GIORNATA 13

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

13/12/2025

GIORNATA 14

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

Ornago

Atletico A. T.

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Football Club Cernusco

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese

Polisportiva CGB

Nuova Frontiera

Lissone

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

Atletico A. T.

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Football Club Cernusco

Gessate

Lissone

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Atletico A. T.

Ornago

Colnago

Football Club Cernusco

Polisportiva CGB

Olimpic Trezzanese

Leon

Lissone

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Gessate

Cassina Calcio

Atletico A. T.

Ornago

Liscate Calcio

Cambiaghese

Olimpic Trezzanese

Leon

Colnago

Football Club Cernusco

Nuova Frontiera

Polisportiva CGB

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese

Polisportiva CGB

Liscate Calcio
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17/01/2026

GIORNATA 15

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

24/01/2026

GIORNATA 16

31/01/2026

31/01/2026

31/01/2026

31/01/2026

31/01/2026

31/01/2026

31/01/2026

GIORNATA 17

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

GIORNATA 18

14/02/2026

14/02/2026
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Cassina Calcio

Olimpic Trezzanese

Polisportiva CGB

Nuova Frontiera

Cambiaghese

Leon

Colnago

Liscate Calcio

Cambiaghese

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Football Club Cernusco

Lissone

Ornago

Cassina Calcio

Atletico A. T.

Olimpic Trezzanese

Leon

Liscate Calcio

Gessate

Polisportiva CGB

Ornago

Nuova Frontiera

Cassina Calcio

Football Club Cernusco

Nuova Frontiera

Lissone

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

Football Club Cernusco

Atletico A. T.

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Gessate

Colnago

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese

Polisportiva CGB

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Lissone

Cassina Calcio

Football Club Cernusco

Atletico A. T.

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Ornago

Leon
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14/02/2026

14/02/2026

14/02/2026

14/02/2026

14/02/2026

GIORNATA 19

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

GIORNATA 20

28/02/2026

28/02/2026

28/02/2026

28/02/2026

28/02/2026

28/02/2026

28/02/2026

GIORNATA 21

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

Cambiaghese

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Colnago

Atletico A. T.

Lissone

Polisportiva CGB

Nuova Frontiera

Cassina Calcio

Liscate Calcio

Leon

Gessate

Ornago

Atletico A. T.

Lissone

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Olimpic Trezzanese

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Football Club Cernusco

Liscate Calcio

Ornago

Gessate

Cassina Calcio

Polisportiva CGB

Nuova Frontiera

Olimpic Trezzanese

Polisportiva CGB

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Lissone

Football Club Cernusco

Olimpic Trezzanese

Atletico A. T.

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

Leon

Polisportiva CGB

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Lissone

Football Club Cernusco

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese
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08/03/2026

GIORNATA 22

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

14/03/2026

GIORNATA 23

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

21/03/2026

GIORNATA 24

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

28/03/2026

GIORNATA 25

11/04/2026

11/04/2026
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Atletico A. T.

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Football Club Cernusco

Lissone

Olimpic Trezzanese

Leon

Cambiaghese

Colnago

Cassina Calcio

Atletico A. T.

Lissone

Liscate Calcio

Ornago

Gessate

Nuova Frontiera

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Cambiaghese

Colnago

Football Club Cernusco

Polisportiva CGB

Olimpic Trezzanese

Leon

Lissone

BMS Tritium Next Gen

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

Atletico A. T.

Polisportiva CGB

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

Colnago

Cambiaghese

Football Club Cernusco

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Polisportiva CGB

Lissone

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

Atletico A. T.

Gessate

Liscate Calcio

Nuova Frontiera

Colnago

Cambiaghese

718
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11/04/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

11/04/2026

GIORNATA 26

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

18/04/2026

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

Gessate

Cassina Calcio

Atletico A. T.

Ornago

Liscate Calcio

Cambiaghese

Olimpic Trezzanese

Leon

Colnago

Football Club Cernusco

Nuova Frontiera

Polisportiva CGB

Football Club Cernusco

Leon

Olimpic Trezzanese

Polisportiva CGB

Nuova Frontiera

Lissone

Cassina Calcio

Ornago

Atletico A. T.

BMS Tritium Next Gen

Gessate

Liscate Calcio
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